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Nom Prenom

1 LALA LORIS

2 SEGOVIANO THEO

3 QUENETTE ALEXIS

4 BIGARRE ALBAN

5 MEUNIER FRANCK

6 CALAMOTE JULIEN

7 BENOIST CEDRIC

8 GALZAGORI JULIEN

9 DANGLADE EMMA
10 TAURIN MANON
11 FOURNIER JULES
12 MELLINI FABIO
13 TAURIN CHARLINE
14 GUILLOT THOMAS
15 MIGEON PAUL
16 LABARRERE CHLOE
17 VIGUIE DAVID
18 DESPEYROUS REMI
19 CHOURREAU MATHIEU
20 PANIEZ MATTHIEU
21 BERGER THIBAULT
22 ANE LENNY
23 DAFFOS DAVID
24 WOZNIAK SEBASTIEN
25 PAYRAU KILIAN
26 RUBINI QUENTIN
27 COLSON ARTHUR
28 GRIGGIO YANNICK
29 ABADIE GUILHEM
30 THEO GONZALEZ- TRIQU
31 MARTIN SEBASTIEN
32 FELZINES - DURINDEL YA
33 MAZENC CECILE
34 JAMROZ PATRICK
35 ANDRIEU FLORENT
36 ESCOULA THIERRY
37 SAUREL MATHILDE
38 SAINT-LANNE JEROME
39 CATEL MARGOT
40 MAYOT ANNE-LAURE
41 FLEURBE LUCAS
42 MAYOT J LOUIS
43 ROUILLE MATTHIEU
44 ESSMAITI REDOUAN
45 TROUCHE DAVID
46 BROSSIER LAURENCE
47 ROUX ANAOS
48 MARQUEZY BENJAMIN
49 MAUCLAIR ANTHONY
50 ORTEGA MARIUS
51 BRUNEAU DIDIER
52 PASSEBOSC STEPHAN
53 DAFFOS ANAELLE
54 DAFFOS EMMANUEL

Temps Final Sexe
28:38,1
29:23,0
29:43,0
30:27 1
30:30,1
30:50,1
31:27,0
31:32,1
31:42,0
31:451
33:00,1
33:04 1
33:22,0
34:20,1
34:58,0
35:09,0
35:29,1
35:35,1
36:23,0
36:26,1
36:34,0
36:41,1
36:43,0
36:45,0
36:47,0
36:51,0
36:57,0
37:04,0
37:04,1
37:15,0
37:25,0
37:33,1
37:34,0
37:59,0
38:10,0
38:13,0
38:18,0
38:22,0
38:36,1
38:51,0
39:11,1
39:18,0
39:28,1
39:51,0
39:53,1
39:56,1
40:01,1
40:07 1
40:10,0
40:19,1
40:22,0
40:27 1
40:32,0
40:34 1
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Catego Plac/c
MI
CA
SE
MI
MA
SE
SE
SE
MI
MI
MI
MA
MI
MI
BE
SE
MA
BE
BE
SE
SE
MI
MA
SE
MI
SE
BE
SE
BE
SE
MA
MI
MA
MA
SE
MA
CA
MA
MI
MI
MI
MA
SE
SE
MA
MA
CA
MA
SE
MI
MA
MA
CA
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55 PAILLIEZ VALENTIN

56 BOUGEON LOIC

57 PEILLEX CHRISTOPHE
58 CASTAING PATRICE
59 ESTRADE REMI

60 ANDRIEU AURORE

61 MIQUEL BRUNO

62 SANCHEZ MAGALI

63 ARMENGAUD GABIN
64 MAUPOME DANIEL

65 GAUBERT PAULINE

66 LEDEUL GABIN

67 CLEMENT JEAN-PAUL
68 BORTOLUSSI JENNI
69 BELBACHIR LINDA

70 COCHET MANUEL

71 VOGEL MATHIEU

72 LE CUNFF MATHIEU
73 DESCROIX LAETITIA
74 CLAVERIE ANOUCHKA

75 CASTAN DROUILLOT ISAE

76 RAFA SONIA

77 PARMENTELOT VERONIQ

78 BEUGNON MELANIE

79 LAIRE DIANE

80 GLEIZES LAURA

81 PICARD JEANLUC

82 DUFAU VALERIE

83 TISSINIER EMMA

84 TISSINIER PHILIPPE

85 NEGRO SEBASTIEN

86 DUFAU LISA

87 PICOY GUILLAUME

88 GAUME GERALDINE

89 INCONNU 1

90 CARCELLER JEREMIE

91 DIDIER AURELIE

92 JEREMIE ALEX

93 JOURDAN SONIA

94 LABELLE ZOHRA

95 LOPEZ OLIVIER

96 LOPEZ ALEXANDRA

97 MUNTZ LUCIE

98 PUJOLLE BAPTISTE

99 VILAR JORDAN
100 ROCHEX GWENAELLE
101 GROOT HESTER
102 MAYOT JEAN-LOUIS
103 ESSMAITI REDOUANE
104 LABARRERE DIANE
105 CASSIFOUR SANDRA
106 BELESTIN CEDRIC
107 DEO THOMAS
108 DE ALMEIDA JEREMY
109 TAURIN CHARLINE

40:37,0 M
40:49,0 M
41:27,1
41:54,1
42:14,1
42:23,1
42:26,0
42:45,1
43:09,1
43:11,1
43:24,1
44:34,1
44:46,0
44:47,0
45:24 1
45:26,0
45:27,0
46:23,1
46:30,0
46:39,1
46:41,0
46:51,1
47:27,1
47:33,0
48:00,0
48:14,0
48:58,0
50:07,0
50:40,1
50:42,0
54:02,1
55:28,0 F
57:26,0 M
58:17,0 F
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